
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-878

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/1/2018 Finance Department

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018

Title: Agreement with Conduent Transport Solutions, Inc. for the Mineta San José International Airport
Parking Revenue Control Systems Maintenance.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Agreement with Conduent Transport Solutions, Inc. for the Mineta San José International Airport
Parking Revenue Control Systems Maintenance.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute the Second Amendment to the Parking Revenue
Control System Maintenance Agreement with Conduent Transport Solutions, Inc. to add up to three one-year
options to extend the term through July 31, 2021, at a maximum compensation of $701,682 for August 1, 2018
to July 31, 2019, subject to the annual appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreement/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Finance)

City of San José Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

